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Start Time : 29/07 - 11:24:41 89,64 Kph54.615No.409 Boedler, CameronBest Lap : 

Weather : Rainy        Air : 18°C        Track : Wet

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 409 Valier Motorsport Boedler, Cameron FA Kart / Rexon Motors / Vega 21.958 16.330 16.327 54.615 4

2 403 Emilia Kart Srl Linty, Etienne Birel Art / Parilla / Vega 21.842 16.347 16.460 54.649 0.034 4

3 410 Hebette, Christophe Hebette, Martin FA Kart / Parilla / Vega 22.221 16.334 16.644 55.199 0.584 5

4 263 Birel ART Srl D'Orlando, Michael Birel Art / Parilla / Vega 22.305 16.434 16.517 55.256 0.641 4

5 411 Joutsimies, Rami Joutsimies, Rasmus Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega 22.454 16.473 16.565 55.492 0.877 5

6 414 RB Racing SA Bouchabke, Rubens Exprit / TM Racing / Vega 22.538 16.524 16.788 55.850 1.235 4

7 269 Lu, Alex Lu, Hugo Exprit / Parilla / Vega 22.661 16.650 16.742 56.053 1.438 4

8 415 CRG Keijzer Racing Haverkort, Kas CRG / TM Racing / Vega 23.002 16.589 16.470 56.061 1.446 2

9 401 Emilia Kart Srl Cobellini, Christian Birel Art / Parilla / Vega 23.351 16.502 16.573 56.426 1.811 2

10 413 Evokart Srl Ruvolo, Biagio Pio Evokart / Parilla / Vega 22.849 16.931 17.099 56.879 2.264 2

11 412 VDK Racing Viverette, Ries Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 24.536 16.889 16.624 58.049 3.434 3

12 404 Baby Race Srl Al Habsi, Shihab Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 24.648 16.901 16.718 58.267 3.652 3

13 274 VDK Racing Martins, Victor Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 24.551 17.006 16.811 58.368 3.753 1

14 408 ASBL Karting Club Condroz Potty, Antoine Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 24.462 17.085 16.867 58.414 3.799 2

15 405 Baby Race Srl Hong, Yukui Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 24.728 17.222 17.085 59.035 4.420 1

16 275 Bertrand, Frederic Bertrand, William Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 24.502 17.638 17.001 59.141 4.526 1

17 267 Imsa Racing Gbr Mohr, Lisa-Marie Kosmic / TM Racing / Vega 25.509 17.501 16.990 1:00.000 5.385 1

18 265 Eteki, Cathy Eteki, Adam Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 25.165 18.003 17.199 1:00.367 5.752 1

19 273 Uitto, Jarmo Uitto, Ville Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 25.504 18.819 17.549 1:01.872 7.257 1

20 416 CRG SpA Meyer Prat, Kilian CRG / Parilla / Vega 25.063 19.400 17.425 1:01.888 7.273 1

21 271 KSM Schumacher Racing Team Owega, Jusuf Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 25.178 20.143 18.181 1:03.502 8.887 1

22 402 Emilia Kart Srl Kacovsky, Matej Birel Art / Parilla / Vega 24.630 20.836 18.252 1:03.718 9.103 1

23 407 Solgat Motorsport Wankmüller, Luke Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega 25.645 20.917 18.679 1:05.241 10.626 1

24 272 Forza Racing Jewiss, Kiern Exprit / Vortex / Vega 25.355 22.398 20.039 1:07.792 13.177 1

25 406 Solgat Motorsport Cobilanski, Richard Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega 24.770 25.202 19.130 1:09.102 14.487 1

26 266 Forza Racing Alvarez, Sebastian Exprit / Vortex / Vega 27.841 24.387 19.714 1:11.942 17.327 1

27 264 DPK Racing Civico Espona, Genis Croc Promotions / TM Racing / Vega27.655 25.593 19.828 1:13.076 18.461 2

Not Classified
268 Kosmic Racing Dept Pourchaire, Théo Kosmic / Vortex / Vega No Time



Apex Timing - timing solutions and services http://www.apex-timing.com/

OK-JuniorOK-Junior For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Free Practice 2 No.261-416

Best Sectors Analysis 
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Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 403 21.827 1 409 16.330 1 409 16.327 1 409 Boedler, Cameron 54.615 54.615

2 409 21.958 2 410 16.334 2 403 16.460 2 403 Linty, Etienne 54.634 54.649 0.015

3 410 22.201 3 403 16.347 3 415 16.470 3 410 Hebette, Martin 55.179 55.199 0.020

4 411 22.228 4 263 16.434 4 263 16.517 4 263 D'Orlando, Michael 55.256 55.256

5 263 22.305 5 411 16.473 5 411 16.565 5 411 Joutsimies, Rasmus 55.266 55.492 0.226

6 414 22.472 6 401 16.502 6 401 16.573 6 414 Bouchabke, Rubens 55.784 55.850 0.066

7 404 22.528 7 414 16.524 7 412 16.624 7 269 Lu, Hugo 56.053 56.053

8 269 22.661 8 415 16.589 8 410 16.644 8 415 Haverkort, Kas 56.061 56.061

9 413 22.849 9 269 16.650 9 404 16.718 9 404 Al Habsi, Shihab 56.147 58.267 2.120

10 415 23.002 10 412 16.889 10 269 16.742 10 401 Cobellini, Christian 56.426 56.426

11 401 23.351 11 404 16.901 11 414 16.788 11 413 Ruvolo, Biagio Pio 56.879 56.879

12 408 23.953 12 413 16.931 12 274 16.811 12 408 Potty, Antoine 57.905 58.414 0.509

13 275 24.502 13 274 17.006 13 408 16.867 13 412 Viverette, Ries 58.049 58.049

14 412 24.536 14 408 17.085 14 267 16.990 14 274 Martins, Victor 58.368 58.368

15 274 24.551 15 405 17.222 15 275 17.001 15 405 Hong, Yukui 59.035 59.035

16 402 24.630 16 267 17.501 16 405 17.085 16 275 Bertrand, William 59.141 59.141

17 405 24.728 17 275 17.638 17 413 17.099 17 267 Mohr, Lisa-Marie 1:00.000 1:00.000

18 406 24.770 18 265 18.003 18 265 17.199 18 265 Eteki, Adam 1:00.367 1:00.367

19 416 25.063 19 273 18.819 19 416 17.425 19 273 Uitto, Ville 1:01.872 1:01.872

20 265 25.165 20 416 19.400 20 273 17.549 20 416 Meyer Prat, Kilian 1:01.888 1:01.888

21 271 25.178 21 271 20.143 21 271 18.181 21 271 Owega, Jusuf 1:03.502 1:03.502

22 272 25.355 22 402 20.836 22 402 18.252 22 402 Kacovsky, Matej 1:03.718 1:03.718

23 273 25.504 23 407 20.917 23 407 18.679 23 407 Wankmüller, Luke 1:05.241 1:05.241

24 267 25.509 24 272 22.398 24 406 19.130 24 272 Jewiss, Kiern 1:07.792 1:07.792

25 407 25.645 25 266 24.387 25 266 19.714 25 406 Cobilanski, Richard 1:09.102 1:09.102

26 264 27.485 26 406 25.202 26 264 19.828 26 266 Alvarez, Sebastian 1:11.942 1:11.942

27 266 27.841 27 264 25.593 27 272 20.039 27 264 Civico Espona, Genis 1:12.906 1:13.076 0.170
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Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.263   D'Orlando, Michael
1 24.541 17.166 17.090 104,4 58.797

2 23.011 16.569 16.654 111,6 56.234

3 22.305 16.434 16.517 113,0 55.256

4 22.497 20.450 17.334 104,8 1:00.281

No.264   Civico Espona, Genis
1 27.485 27.435 21.052 107,5 1:15.972

2 27.655 25.593 19.828 108,0 1:13.076

No.265   Eteki, Adam
1 25.165 18.003 17.199 110,1 1:00.367

No.266   Alvarez, Sebastian
1 27.841 24.387 19.714 108,3 1:11.942

No.267   Mohr, Lisa-Marie
1 25.509 17.501 16.990 110,2 1:00.000

No.269   Lu, Hugo
1 26.966 19.214 17.502 109,8 1:03.682

2 22.987 16.862 16.918 111,2 56.767

3 22.661 16.650 16.742 111,1 56.053

4 22.670 17.230 16.823 110,8 56.723

No.271   Owega, Jusuf
1 25.178 20.143 18.181 110,7 1:03.502

No.272   Jewiss, Kiern
1 25.355 22.398 20.039 108,1 1:07.792

No.273   Uitto, Ville
1 25.504 18.819 17.549 109,0 1:01.872

No.274   Martins, Victor
1 24.551 17.006 16.811 111,3 58.368

No.275   Bertrand, William
1 24.502 17.638 17.001 111,5 59.141

No.401   Cobellini, Christian
1 24.673 17.245 16.907 109,2 58.825

2 23.351 16.502 16.573 110,1 56.426

No.402   Kacovsky, Matej
1 24.630 20.836 18.252 76,6 1:03.718

No.403   Linty, Etienne
1 27.203 18.158 17.158 109,0 1:02.519

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

2 22.304 16.628 16.582 110,5 55.514

3 21.842 16.347 16.460 111,3 54.649

4 21.827 16.617 16.744 112,5 55.188

No.404   Al Habsi, Shihab
1 24.648 16.901 16.718 111,6 58.267

2 22.528 26.597 20.115 110,1 1:09.240

3 26.606 25.108 19.511 108,8 1:11.225

No.405   Hong, Yukui
1 24.728 17.222 17.085 111,8 59.035

No.406   Cobilanski, Richard
1 24.770 25.202 19.130 110,8 1:09.102

No.407   Wankmüller, Luke
1 25.645 20.917 18.679 108,6 1:05.241

No.408   Potty, Antoine
1 24.462 17.085 16.867 111,2 58.414

2 23.953 25.152 21.579 104,6 1:10.684

No.409   Boedler, Cameron
1 24.169 16.915 16.634 111,1 57.718

2 21.993 16.378 16.390 112,2 54.761

3 21.958 16.330 16.327 113,0 54.615

4 24.124 24.231 21.181 97,0 1:09.536

No.410   Hebette, Martin
1 26.275 18.453 17.264 109,7 1:01.992

2 22.392 16.597 16.847 111,6 55.836

3 22.221 16.334 16.644 111,9 55.199

4 22.201 16.679 16.697 111,8 55.577

5 23.210 22.639 20.102 109,8 1:05.951

No.411   Joutsimies, Rasmus
1 24.115 16.952 16.978 109,7 58.045

2 22.407 16.628 16.821 112,2 55.856

3 22.454 16.473 16.565 110,7 55.492

4 22.228 16.505 16.830 108,6 55.563

5 23.142 1:10.41418.729 109,2 1:52.285

No.412   Viverette, Ries
1 24.536 16.889 16.624 113,2 58.049

2 25.294 25.190 20.022 109,8 1:10.506

3 31.787 26.006 20.101 109,6 1:17.894

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.413   Ruvolo, Biagio Pio
1 24.627 17.540 17.120 110,8 59.287

2 22.849 16.931 17.099 109,7 56.879

No.414   Bouchabke, Rubens
1 24.207 17.088 17.246 107,7 58.541

2 22.538 16.524 16.788 107,5 55.850

3 22.472 16.537 17.014 103,3 56.023

4 22.597 1:42.09522.551 88,4 2:27.243

No.415   Haverkort, Kas
1 24.509 17.010 16.662 111,9 58.181

2 23.002 16.589 16.470 110,1 56.061

No.416   Meyer Prat, Kilian
1 25.063 19.400 17.425 110,9 1:01.888


